
business

podium

laser pointer

free

free

telecommunications

wireless high-speed Internet access

wired high-speed Internet access

telephone line installation 
(excluding any call charges)

free

2,000

1,200

amba event equipment rental per piece per four hours
TWD

audio visual

projection set (including projector and screen)

projector

120-inch movable screen

100-inch screen

90-inch screen

blu-ray / DVD player

CD player

wireless microphone

instrument microphone set with stand

5,000

4,000

1,500

1,000

1,000

3,000

1,000

500

800

bass amplifiers

guitar amplifiers

keyboard amplifiers

LED stage lighting

audio technician

LED stage lighting and audio technician

1,000

1,000

1,000

3,000

remote controller

flip chart (70 cm w x 90 m h) and markers

white board (120 cm w x 90 cm h)
and markers

500

500

poster stand (60 cm w x 90 cm h) free

800

3,000

5,000

amba TAIPEI XIMENDING
77 wuchang street section 2
taipei 10843 taiwan

+886 2 2375 5171  extension 2503
ximending.events@amba-hotels.com
www.amba-hotels.com



fun

popcorn machine
(with popcorn for 20 guests)

amba DJ plus free use of built-in DJ booth

6,000

5,000

9,000

remarks

equipment is subject to availability

valid from january 1, 2014 to december 30, 2014

For more information or special requests, please call our event team on +886 2 2 2375 5171
extension 2503 or email ximending.events@amba-hotels.com.

built-in DJ booth including iPod docking
station and analog mixer with EQ
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