

amba TAIPEI XIMENDING77 wuchang street section 2taipei 10843 taiwan

+886 2 2375 5171 extension 2503 ximending.events@amba-hotels.com www.amba-hotels.com

am ba event equipment	rental per piece per four hours TWD
audio visual	
projection set (including projector and screen)	5,000
projector	4,000
120-inch movable screen	1,500
100-inch screen	1,000
90-inch screen	1,000
blu-ray / DVD player	3,000
CD player	1,000
wireless microphone	500
instrument microphone set with stand	800
bass amplifiers	1,000
guitar amplifiers	1,000
keyboard amplifiers	1,000
LED stage lighting	3,000
audio technician	3,000
LED stage lighting and audio technician	5,000
telecommunications	
wireless high-speed Internet access	free
wired high-speed Internet access	2,000
telephone line installation (excluding any call charges)	1,200
business	
podium	free
laser pointer	free
remote controller	500
white board (120 cm w x 90 cm h) and markers	800
flip chart (70 cm w x 90 m h) and markers	500
poster stand (60 cm w x 90 cm h)	free

fun	
popcorn machine (with popcorn for 20 guests)	6,000
built-in DJ booth including iPod docking station and analog mixer with EQ	5,000
amba DJ plus free use of built-in DJ booth	9,000
remarks	
equipment is subject to availability	
valid from january 1, 2014 to december 30, 2014	

For more information or special requests, please call our event team on $+886\ 2\ 2\ 2375\ 5171$ extension 2503 or email ximending.events@amba-hotels.com.